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XXX Cto. de Espafia "OPEN" de invierno natacion Master

Consejo
Superior
de Deportes

Oviedo, 6 - 9/2/2025

OVIEDO"

AYUNTAMIENTO

Prueba 2
06/02/2025 - 11:17

Fem., 200m Estilos

20 afios y mayores
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 14

~No abh wN

WRAY, Katherinne Annette

ARROYO ARBOLEDA, Ma Del Carmen
VIVAS ROVIRA, Lledo

CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser

CALDERON FERNANDEZ, Maria Dolores

BASE KORF, Doris

Serie 2 de 14

00 ~NOO U WN P

DE LUIS BEORLEGUI, Virginia
CANORA MARIN, Maria Azucena
JIMENEZ BEATO, Gemma
MARTIN PEREZ, Cristina

LEAL SCASSO, Eva

CABAL ALVAREZ, Beatriz Ma
GARCIA MARTINEZ, Maria Teresa
FOZ BALDIZ, Carmen

Serie 3 de 14

00 ~NO O WN P

ULLAN COMES, Ana Ma

GARCIA MARTINEZ, Maria Ester
LOPEZ GARCIA, Marta
SILVESTRE HERNANDEZ, Judith
MONDEJAR LOPEZ, Almudena
LAZARO PRIETO, Cristina
POTTER, Karin

MARTIN CRESPO, Mercedes

Serie 4 de 14

O~NOUhWNRE

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Mercedes
DIAZ BRAVO, Maria Del Carmen
PENA PACHON, Lucia

ALCARAZ PAGAN, Nieves
BERMUDEZ BLANCO, Esther
ARANEGA BENITEZ, Aranzazu
FUERTES LLAMAZALES, Begona
DIAZ HERNANDEZ, Maria Pilar

Serie 5 de 14

O~NOUhWNE

GARCIA COLOMO, Maria Cristina
MARTINEZ PABLO, Ana Maria
CARLOS DE LA GUARDIA, Sandra
MARIN RUEDA, Melania

RUBIO GOMEZ, Diana

PINTO SALVADOR, Ma Teresa
LEON SIERRA, Cristina
BLAZQUEZ HERRANZ, Silvia

Serie 6 de 14

0 ~NO GO WN P

GARCIA ARENAL, Esther
MARTINEZ FERRI, Marina
ESTEPA MELGAREJO, Laura Maria
FERNANDEZ PENA, Ma Clara

LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela

QUINTANILLA AYLLON, Elena
GONZALVO PERETE, Ana Belen
ANDO LAFUENTE, Sara

AN

49 75+ C. Esports Masters

67 55+ C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
83 40+ C.N. Albacora

51 70+ C.N. Palamoés

64 60+ C.D. Albacete Swim

62 60+ C. Tenis Chamartin

51 70+  Pamplona C.N.

60 65+ Real Canoe N.C.

75 50+ C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
79 45+ C. Tenis Chamartin

71 50+ C.N. Albacete

74 50+ C.N. Metropole

65 60+ C.N. Monteverde

60 65+ A.D. Rivas Natacion

68 55+ Stadium Venecia

66 55+ C.N. Monteverde

95 30+ C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
92 30+ Fed. Andorrana

78 45+ C.N. Albacete

91 30+ C.D.N. Zamora

59 65+ C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
62 60+ C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
67 55+ C. Tenerife Masters

64 60+ C.N. Fuenlabrada

75 50+ C.N. Iregua-Villamediana
65 60+ Univ. Politecnica Valencia
84 40+ C.N. Ovimaster

57 65+ C. Tenerife Masters

73 50+ C.N. Santa Olaya

75 50+ Club Natacién Rivalia

62 60+ C.N. Pabellon Ourense

60 65+ C.N. Ferca-San Jose

74 50+ Stadium Venecia

88 35+ C.N. Albacete

82 40+ C.N. Santurtzi

67 55+ C.N. Albacora

80 45+ C.N. Las Palmas

65 60+ C.N. Master Madrid

7 45+ Stadium Casablanca

82 40+ C.N. Master Madrid

94 30+ C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia
86 35+ C.N. San Blas

94 30+ C.N. Sant Andreu

65 60+ C.N. Metropole

77 45+ C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon
94 30+ C.N. Monteverde

4:34.47 25m
4:33.29 25m
4:23.29 25m
4:32.67 25m
4:34.46 25m
5:23.75 25m

4:04.89 25m
3:56.95 25m
3:47.00 25m
3:46.50 25m
3:46.89 25m
3:47.96 25m
3:56.97 25m
4:24.05 50m

3:45.29 25m
3:44.18 50m
3:33.88 25m
3:34.60 50m
3:32.68 25m
3:40.34 50m
3:42.46 25m
3:46.34 25m

3:34.29 50m
3:30.06 25m
3:29.16 25m
3:28.00 25m
3:29.12 25m
3:29.35 25m
3:31.36 25m
3:31.43 25m

3:27.25 50m
3:20.94 25m
3:20.41 25m
3:17.57 25m
3:18.78 25m
3:20.83 25m
3:24.16 50m
3:24.95 25m

3:19.39 50m
3:17.23 50m
3:16.55 50m
3:13.19 25m
3:13.29 25m
3:13.98 25m
3:14.94 25m
3:16.66 25m
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XXX Cto. de Espafia "OPEN" de invierno natacion Master

Consejo
Superior
de Deportes

Oviedo, 6 - 9/2/2025

OVIEDO"

AYUNTAMIENTO

Prueba 2, Fem., 200m Estilos

Serie 7 de 14

O~NOUhWNPRE

RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA, Maria Jose
LACOMBA CALLE, Maria Victoria

GIL LANCHO, Nerea

VELASCO GASQUEZ, Lydia
TRECENO FERNANDEZ, Lucia
ARBOLEYA FAEDO, Tatiana

GARCIA GUIRADO, Maria Victoria
TAHARA, Maiko

Serie 8 de 14

O~NOU A WN P

RAMIREZ REVILLA, Nuria
MONTEAGUDO ESTACIO, Nerea
DIAZ BRAVO, Begona

LOPEZ MONDEJAR, Sara

MORIANA MARTIN, Fatima

ZURITA LOZANO, Maria Del Valle
FERNANDEZ CORROCHANO, Silvia
CASTELL PALOU, Maria Africa

Serie 9 de 14

00N U WN -

CASTRO CAMARERO, Monica
SUBIRANA MORENO, Laura
LOPEZ CONTRERAS, Vanesa
CASI DIEST, Maider

PUCHE RIBERA, Esther
BRANA MENENDEZ, Sonia
CAMPELOS FREIRE, Miriam
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Tania

Serie 10 de 14

00N O WNE

BLAZQUEZ JIMENEZ, Julia
ROGER TAMAJON, Sara

GINER FUENTES, Nuria
VILLADANGOS DEL RIO, Elba
REDONDO MARTIN, Samantha
GONZALEZ SANTAMARTA, Cristina
GARCIA HERMOSO, Maria Jose
BAEZ DIEGUEZ, Silvia

Serie 11 de 14

O~NOUhWNRE

NAVARRO CABELLO, Ma Carmen
GONZALEZ CONESA, Eva Maria
GARCIA CASAL, Noelia
MARTINEZ DE LA CRUZ, Azahara
RAMOS LOBO, Raquel
GONZALEZ ROJO, Ainhoa
CUENCA JIMENEZ, Elia Maria
CASTRO CAMARERO, Raquel

Serie 12 de 14

O~NOUhWNE

GOMARIZ GONZALEZ, Montserrat
CORBALAN HERNANDEZ, Maria Jose
GARCIA SEBASTIAN, Juliana Maria
AGUERA FERNANDEZ, Patricia
MORANTE SANCHEZ, Sofia
SALAZAR GARCIA, Patricia

LLANO PALACIOS, Sonia

DANTE, Leigh

70
69
01
99
95

72

98
96
70
98
82
94
96
76

75
01
80

79
75
95
97

99
03
81

93
75
73
98

61
85
7

93
98
96

70
90
02
87
94
96
75
81

55+
55+
20+
25+
30+
40+
60+
50+

25+
25+
55+
25+
40+
30+
25+
45+

50+
20+
45+
20+
45+
50+
30+
25+

25+
20+
40+
20+
30+
50+
50+
25+

60+
40+
45+
35+
30+
25+
25+
40+

55+
35+
20+
35+
30+
25+
50+
40+

A.D. Rivas Natacién

C. Tenis Chamartin
Echavacoiz S.D.C.
Amistat-Novomarhotel
Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D.
R.G.C. Covadonga

C.N. Aquamasters

C. Tenis Chamartin

C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano

C. Valenciano

C.N. Fuenlabrada

C.N. Albacete

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Vulcania Master

C.N. Monteverde

C.N. Palma de Mallorca

C.N. Master Madrid

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
Universidad de Granada
Echavacoiz S.D.C.

C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
Univ. Politecnica Valencia
C.N. Cuencas Mineras

C.N. Ciudad De Avila

C. Valenciano

Univ. Politecnica Valencia
C.N. Delfin

C.N. Monteverde

C.N. Leganes

A.D. Plasencia 96

C.N. Monteverde

Real Canoe N.C.

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Santa Olaya

C.N. Vulcania Master

C.N. Portamifia Lugo

C.N. Ciudad Real

C.D.N. Cordoba

C.N. Master Madrid

C.N. Manresa

Ucam C.N. Fuensanta
C.D.E. Mako

R.G.C. Covadonga
C.N. Madrid Moscardo
P. San Agustin

C.N. Santurtzi

C.N. Las Rozas

3:14.92
3:10.27
3:08.60
3:07.21
3:10.78
3:08.98
3:14.43
3:12.43

50m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
25m

50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m

3:09.01
3:04.69
3.03.77
3:01.30
3:01.88
3:07.32
3:05.12
3:06.78

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

3:00.15
2:59.51
2:56.73
2:55.93
2:56.58
2:59.22
2:59.70
3:00.83

2:58.50
2:53.58
2:52.64
2:52.41
2:52.53
2:53.51
2:55.44
2:55.90

50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

2:52.01
2:48.61
2:47.37
2:49.70
2:46.93
2:50.28
2:52.99
2:54.94

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m

50m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m

2:49.02
2:44.58
2:46.80
2:41.85
2:42.13
2:46.84
2:44.84
2:46.48
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XXX Cto. de Espafia "OPEN" de invierno natacion Master

Consejo
Superior
de Deportes

Oviedo, 6 - 9/2/2025

OVIEDO"

AYUNTAMIENTO

Prueba 2, Fem., 200m Estilos

Serie 13 de 14

O~NOUhWNPRE

FUENTES GUTIERREZ, Maria C.

MARTIN MELIAN, Raquel
ROLDAN GOMEZ, Alba
BARRENA ZUDAIRE, Nerea
FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, Sara
GIMENO POZA, Marta

LOPEZ TOMAS, Jara
ASHLEY, Susanna Elizabeth

Serie 14 de 14

1

O~NOoOO B WN

POMAR SOLANA, Sara
NUNEZ CATALAN, Maria
BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida
MILLAN DEL POZO, Reyes
GARCIA SANCHEZ, Mireia
SUAREZ GONZALEZ, Gracia
SANCHEZ CASTILLO, Sheila
PIQUERAS CHULIA, Andrea

95
96
96
01
81
00
95
02

45+
25+
35+
25+
25+
25+
25+
35+

30+
25+
25+
20+
40+
25+
30+
20+

C. Tenis Chamartin

C.N. Vulcania Master

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
Lagunak S.M.

C.N. Alcobendas

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C.N. Madrid Moscardo

C.D. Halegatos

C.D.N. Zamora

C. Tenerife Masters

C.E. Mediterrani

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Ponteareas

Club Natacion Thiar Horadada
C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia

2:40.12
2:41.25
2:37.24
2:34.77
2:37.89
2:37.39
2:39.24
2:40.16

2:36.57
2:31.78
2:29.43
2:21.42
2:26.90
2:29.48
2:33.27
2:34.77

25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
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